
40

C

j Thermostop 
 none 
 T

k Voltage 
 024

110

230

a b c e f g h i j k l m

e Sealing Material
 
 V

  

f Connecting Flange
 T

 

Material

Micron 
ratings 
available

Code

Without - - 0

25 bar / 363 PSI
3, 5, 10, 

20

G

210 bar / 3045 PSI H

210 bar / 3045 PSI A

Stainless mesh 30 bar / 435 PSI 25, 50, 
100, 200

S

g Connection Style 
 

h Valve
  0

  

  R

  N

  M

i Clogging Indicator
0

A

V

P

 D024

Connection Style Thread

Style

Group Code Group Code Group Code

014 030 045 070 125 090 160 250 300

BSP metric 3/4 G12 1-1/4 G20 1-1/2 G24

BSP metric 1 G16 1-1/2 G24 - -

NPT UNC 3/4 N12 1-1/4 N20 1-1/2 N24

SAE O-ring Thread UNC 1-1/16–12 U12 1-5/8–12 U20 1-7/8–12 U24

SAE Flange 6000 PSI metric 3/4 C612M 1-1/4 C620M 1-1/2 C624M

SAE Flange 6000 PSI UNC 3/4 C612U 1-1/4 C620U 1-1/2 C624U

SAE Flange 3000 PSI metric 3/4 C312M 1-1/4 C320M 1-1/2 C324M

SAE Flange 3000 PSI UNC 3/4 C312U 1-1/4 C320U 1-1/2 C324U

SAE Flange 3000 PSI metric 1 C316M - - 2 C332M

SAE Flange 3000 PSI UNC 1 C316U - - 2 C332U

a Type
 SF

b Group
 Flow  
 014

 030

 045

 070

 090

 125

 160 

 250

 300

 

c Filter Material

d

 

d Micron Rating
 03

 05

 10

 20

 25 
 50

 100 
 200

 

 

e Sealing Material
 
 V

 

f Design Code
 X

d Micron Rating
03

 05

 10

 20

 25

 50

 100

 200

a d fecb

Material Micron ratings available Code

25 bar / 363 PSI

3, 5, 10, 20

G

210 bar / 3045 PSI H

210 bar / 3045 PSI M

Stainless mesh 30 bar / 435 PSI 25, 50, 100, 200 S

 

a Type
 

b Group
 

c Filter Material

l Style Filter Bowl
 none

 TL

  

m Design Code
 X



C

57

  

15

   

1

  

15

  

15

   

15 15 15

15 15 15

15

      

   

Q in US GPM



58

C

  

 

     

      

   

  

     

   

   


